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Technische Anderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten

Technische Daten

Leistung LED

Leistung AC

Leistung DC

Leuchtdichte des Piktogramms
Piktogrammtyp
Erkennungsweite

Dimmbar

Nennspannung AC
Bemessungsbetriebsdauer
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Fir den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS méglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehausefarbe
Gehdusematerial

Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur
Prifsystem

Stand: 2024-01-19

Leuchte Typ:
UHU383ECC2.V3+EBH

3W
55W
3,7W
>500 cd
Steckfolie
32m
Ja
230 V AC 50/60 Hz
3h
Ja
Ja
Ja
IP54
1]
Weil
Kunststoff
Wandanbau/Deckenanbau
360 mm
203 mm
92 mm
1,21 kg
-15-35°C
ECC2
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